

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2089 OF 2002

PUSHPA LATA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHASHI GOEL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to submit additional documents and with office report)

Date: 12/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.K. Handoo, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.
Ms. Rohini Musa, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.L. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.
rr.-3: Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, learned senior counsel resumed submissions at 10.45 a.m. and concluded at 12.05 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. J.L. Gupta, learned senior counsel argued from 12.05 p.m. till 12.25 p.m.

List on 5th March, 2008 as part-heard.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Aggarwal]
Court Master