

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2089 OF 2002

PUSHPA LATA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHASHI GOEL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.N.Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 24/3/2009.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER